
Tavistock to Okehampton via Mary Tavy and Sourton 118
From 05 January 2025

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS except Bank Holidays
SD SSH

Tavistock Tavistock College 1520
Tavistock Bus Station 0530 0625 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1530 1530 1650 1740
Peter Tavy Cross 0537 0632 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1537 1537 1657 1747
Mary Tavy War Memorial 0542 0637
Mary Tavy, Brentor Road 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1542 1542 1702 1752
Brentor, War Memorial 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1548 1548 1708 1758
Lydford, War Memorial 0552 0647 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1559 1559 1719 1809
Vale Down, Dartmoor Inn 0554 0649 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1601 1601 1721 1811
Fox and Hounds Hotel 0556 0651 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1603 1603 1723 1813
Sourton.  Windard Terrace 0600 0655 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1607 1607 1727 1817
Okehampton West Street 0611 0706 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1619 1619 1739 1829
Okehampton Railway Station 0713 0916 1116 1316 1516 1746
Limehayes Road 0616 1014 1214 1414 1624 1624 1834
Okehampton Hospital 0618 1016 1216 1416 1626 1626 1836

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Years Day)

Tavistock Bus Station 0920 1220 1520
Peter Tavy Cross 0927 1227 1527
Mary Tavy, Brentor Road 0932 1232 1532
Brentor, War Memorial 0938 1238 1538
Lydford, War Memorial 0949 1249 1549
Vale Down, Dartmoor Inn 0951 1251 1551
Fox and Hounds Hotel 0953 1253 1553
Sourton.  Windard Terrace 0957 1257 1557
Okehampton West Street 1009 1309 1609
Okehampton Railway Station 1016 1316 1616

Okehampton to Tavistock via Sourton and Mary Tavy 118
From 05 January 2025

MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS except Bank Holidays
SD SSH

Limehayes Road 0616 1014 1214 1414 1624 1624 1834
Okehampton Hospital 0620 1025 1225 1420 1630 1836
Okehampton Fore Street Arcade 0623 1033 1233 1423 1633 1839
Okehampton Railway Station 0720 0720 0930 1130 1330 1530 1750 1845
Okehampton West Street 0625 0730 0730 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1535 1635 1755 1850
Sourton Windard Terrace 0634 0739 0739 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1544 1644 1804 1859
Fox and Hounds Hotel 0637 0742 0742 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1547 1647 1807 1902
Vale Down, Dartmoor Inn 0639 0744 0744 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1549 1649 1809 1904
Lydford,  War Memorial 0641 0746 0746 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1551 1651 1811 1906
Brentor, War Memorial 0756 0756 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1601 1701 1821 1916
Mary Tavy, War Memorial 0651 0804 0804 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1609 1709 1829 1924
Tavistock Bus Station 0703 0818 0818 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1623 1723 1839 1933
Tavistock Tavistock College 0828

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Years Day)

Okehampton Railway Station 1030 1330 1630
Okehampton West Street 1035 1335 1635
Sourton Windard Terrace 1044 1344 1644
Fox and Hounds Hotel 1047 1347 1647
Vale Down, Dartmoor Inn 1049 1349 1649
Lydford,  War Memorial 1051 1351 1651
Brentor, War Memorial 1101 1401 1701
Mary Tavy, War Memorial 1109 1409 1709
Tavistock Bus Station 1123 1423 1723

Key
SD - School Days
SSH - Saturdays and School Holidays

Key
SD - School Days
SSH - Saturdays and School Holidays


